2796 JUSTICE DR
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81506

Location: GJTA
Device ID: GJTA-POST
Employee: 674383
Transaction: 78064459111

STANDARD OVERNIGHT
873985522717 20.15 b (S)

Scheduled Delivery Date 10/04/2012

Shipment subtotal:

Total Due:

FedEx Account:
¥kkkx6960

N = Ueight entered manually
$ = Weight read fron scale
[ = Taxable iten

34.38

34.38

34.38
34.38

Subject to additional charges. See FedEx Service Guide
at fedex.con for details. A1 nerchandise sales final.

1.800.463.3339
3, 2012 4:36:50 P



